FOR 2018

T OF RAHWAY CITY

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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NET TAXABLE
VALUE
13,442,400
968,768,800

0]
0]

COUNTY 20 UNION

13,442,400
968,768,800

0

2018 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
571,908,750
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396,860,050

235
7,320
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TAXING DISTRICT 13 RAHWAY CITY
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446,012,310
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MENT OF
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OF 2018. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2018 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY
TAXING DISTRICT 13 RAHWAY CITY COUNTY 20 UNION

SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
SO1 RATABLES 122 14,548,400 35,132,110 0] 49,680,510
RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 0 0 0
EXEMPTS 4 3,191,100 5,680,200 8,871,300



